
LOT 8 BLOCK A LANGTREE S/D.

802-825, 937-411, CT 1308-2641

VIZUETA MAGRUDER ERNESTO
517 SEMINOLE AVE
LONGWOOD, FL 32750-4330

26-4S-15-00401-108
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONI JEMIOLO

MAGRUDER ERNESTO VI

1317/1816 6/09/2016 WD U I 12 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL

JONI JEMIOLO
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SALE:1:1: LOT 8 BLOCK A LANGTREE

BLDG:1:1: PIONEER MH

18731 M H 125 09/14/2001

HX Base Yr

3333 SW CYPRESS LAKE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,940 115.9000 108.95 211,363 1998 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 113,254

UOP 200 25 50 2,996

2,090 1,940 116,250

BAS= W70 S27 E30 UOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E40 N27$.

BAS

70

27

30

40

27

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


